PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Name	Execution Date			
Eskild Timme Hanser	1		07/05/2009			
Jonathon Timothy Lis	ter		07/05/2009			
Nicola Girotti			07/05/2009			
RECEIVING PARTY D	DATA					
Name:	Cisco Technology, Inc.					
Street Address:	170 W. Tasman I	rive				
City:	San Jose, CA					
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA					
Postal Code:	95134					
			29339706			
Property Type		Number				
Application Number: 29339		39706	59			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA		\$40.00			
Fax Number:	(214)200-08	53	\$4			
Correspondence will b	pe sent via US Mail	when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	GH			
Phone:	214-651-500					
Email: ipdocketing@haynesboone.com Correspondent Name: HAYNES AND BOONE, LLP IP Section						
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:						
Address Line 1: 2323 Victory Avenue Address Line 2: Suite 700						
Address Line 4:	Dallas, TEX	AS 75219				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		70193.269				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Tom Chen				
Total Attachments: 2 source=70193.268 Ass	signment#page1.til		PATENT			

500903329

PATENT REEL: 022918 FRAME: 0632

Attorney Docket No.: 70193.269 CPOL 961211/Seq No. 21878

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I

Eskild Timme Hansen of Jonathon Timothy Lister of Nicola Girotti of

Copenhagen OE, Denmark East Yorkshire, U. K. Copenhagen, Denmark

hereby sell, assign and transfer to **Cisco Technology**, **Inc.**, a California corporation, having a place of business at 170 W. Tasman Drive, San Jose, CA 95134, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

CAMERA

for which I have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; I authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from me; I agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and I request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed	_{this} \$	day of 7	. 200	9	, 2009.	
			Esh	HAN.	m	
TATICOPPA				Ešk	ild Timme Hanse	en
ITNESSED:	은 동안한 음악 같은 것: 음악 음악 음악 등				같은 것이 같은 것이 가 있다. 이 방법에 가 있는 것이 가 있다.	

Signature: _____ Date: _____ Type or print name of witness

W



		Attorney Docket No.: 7 CPOL 961211/Seq N	0193.269 Io. 21878
	Executed this 5 day of $\overline{\text{UVY}}$.	, 2009.	
		the	
	- WITNESSED:	Jonathon Timothy Lister	
	Signature:		
	Date: Type or print name of witness		
	A . ATRING	2000	
	Executed this <u></u> day of <u>JVLY</u>	Midle fizials	
		Nicola Girotti	
	WITNESSED:		
	Signature: Date:		
	Type or print name of witness		
i se si gi anti si si si Si si si si si si si si si Si si si si si si si si si si si Si si			
		0.60	
	-Paj	ge 2 of 2-	
	法法法法法 化二十二乙基苯基 医结核性 化过程机 化二氯乙基酸 新闻 人名法法法德 法公开的 医小子 的复数人名 法法律律	・ - ・	マント・エント・コンド かいめいちょ

RECORDED: 07/06/2009

REEL: 022918 FRAME: 0634